



To
The Secretary, Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001
Maharashtra, India

Date: 17th August, 2026

Scrip Code: 974211
Emami Frank Ross Limited (12844)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement regarding financial results

In terms Regulation 52(8) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), please find enclosed herewith soft copies of the Newspaper Advertisement published in "The Financial Express" (English newspaper) and "Arthik Lipi" (Bengali Newspaper) on 15th August, 2026 with respect to unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the company for the 1st quarter ended 30th June, 2026.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking You

For Emami Frank Ross limited

For Emami Frank Ross Limited

Director

Sujoy Chattaraj **DIN : 08818352**
Whole Time Director
DIN: 08818352

Encl: As above

EMAMI FRANK ROSS LIMITED

CIN:-U24232WB1919PLC003123

REGD. OFFICE:- 7, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD, KOLKATA-700013

REGULATION 52(8), READ WITH REGULATION 52(4), OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

REGULATION 52(8), READ WITH REGULATION 52(4), OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

Rs in Lakhs

SL. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30-Jun-26	Quarter ended 30-Jun-25	Year Ended 31-Mar-26	Quarter ended 30-Jun-26	Quarter ended 30-Jun-25	Year Ended 31-Mar-26
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	15,745.95	14,795.77	61,553.84	15,745.95	14,795.77	61,553.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(237.71)	(553.45)	(6,855.46)	(237.71)	(553.45)	(6,855.73)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before taxes (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(237.71)	(553.45)	(6,855.46)	(237.71)	(553.45)	(6,855.73)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after taxes (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(190.06)	(474.20)	(4,843.00)	(190.06)	(474.20)	(4,843.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(189.00)	(474.91)	(3,868.56)	(189.00)	(474.91)	(3,868.83)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 10/-)	6,388.07	408.27	6,388.07	6,388.07	408.27	6,388.07
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,974.34	(8,243.02)	3,163.32	2,974.34	(8,243.02)	3,193.82
8	Securities Premium Account	(0.34)	(2.40)	(0.60)	(0.34)	(2.40)	(0.40)
9	Net Worth	(0.34)	(2.40)	(0.60)	(0.34)	(2.40)	(0.40)
10	Long Term Debt to Working Capital	(0.34)	(2.40)	(0.60)	(0.34)	(2.40)	(0.40)
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	10.34	(4.74)	9.69	10.34	(4.74)	9.69
13	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not annualised)	(0.30)	(11.61)	(18.26)	(0.30)	(11.61)	(18.26)
14	1. Basic	(0.30)	(11.61)	(18.26)	(0.30)	(11.61)	(18.26)
15	2. Diluted	(0.30)	(11.61)	(18.26)	(0.30)	(11.61)	(18.26)
16	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.55	0.20	0.53	0.55	0.20	0.53
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.20	1.03	0.42	1.20	1.03	0.42

Notes:

1. The above unaudited Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2026 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 13th August 2026.

2. The Financial accounts of M/s. Lyfesh Private limited (wholly owned subsidiary) was made available to the company for consolidation on yearly basis and the results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as stated above relates to the Standalone accounts, whereas the results for the year ended 31st March 2026 is on a consolidated basis. Since the company has already written off, in full, the amount of investment in and loan to the above subsidiary aggregating to Rs.12.19 crores in the year ended March, 2022, the non consolidation of results as stated above, would not have any financial impact on the consolidated accounts.

3. Other expenses of previous quarter and year ended 31st March 2026 includes Rs.5011.79 lakhs towards loan written off.

4. The financial results are available on the company's website at <http://www.frankrosspharmacy.com>.

5. Comparative figures of the previous period have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Kolkata

Date: 13th August, 2026

ABANS

ABANS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ABANS HOLDINGS LIMITED)

CIN: L74900MH2009PLC231680

Regd. Office: 13A/B/C, 1st Floor, Mittal Chambers, Barstair Rastri Patel Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.

Tel: +91 22 61790000 | Fax: 022 61790010

Email ID: compliance@abansfinserv.com | Website: www.abansfinserv.com

INFORMATION REGARDING 17th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING (VC)/ OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS (OAVM)

Members may please note that the 17th Annual General Meeting ("AGM / Meeting") of Abans Financial Services Limited (Formerly Known as Abans Holdings Limited) ("the Company") is scheduled to be held on Thursday, September 10, 2026 at 3:00 P.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") to transact the businesses, as set forth in the Notice of the AGM in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") and the Rules made thereunder read with the circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide General Circular bearing reference No. 20/2025, dated 05.05.2020 and various subsequent Circulars, latest being General Circular No. 03/2025, dated September 22, 2025 and such other related Circulars issued from time to time (collectively referred to as "SEBI Circulars"), SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR Regulations") (as amended from time to time) without the physical presence of the Members at a common venue.

Dispatch of Annual Report:

The Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report for the Financial Year 2025-26 will be sent by electronic means to those Members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/ RTA/ Depository Participant(s) maintained by the Company/ Depositories as on record date i.e. Friday, August 14, 2026 and whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/ Depositories. The said Notice and the Annual Report will also be available on the Company's website i.e. www.abansfinserv.com on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com respectively and on the website of National Securities Depositories Limited (NSDL) for providing the remote e-Voting facility i.e. www.evoting.nsdl.com. Members attending the AGM through VC / OAVM shall be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013. The Company has made necessary arrangements with NSDL to facilitate Remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM.

Further, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of SEBI LODR Regulations, Company is also sending letter, having a web-link indicating the exact path where complete details of the Annual Report is available, will be sent to those Security-holders who have not registered their e-mail IDs with the Company/ Depositories.

Manner of updation of PAN, KYC, Nomination and registration/ updation of e-mail addresses:

Members may please note that SEBI has mandated the submission of PAN, KYC details and nomination by holders of physical securities, and linking PAN with Aadhaar. Member are requested to register/ intimate changes, if any, pertaining to their name, postal address, e-mail address, telephone/ mobile numbers, Permanent Account Number (PAN), mandates, nominations, power of attorney, bank details such as, name of the bank and branch details, bank account number, MICR Code, IFSC Code, etc.:

i. For shares held in electronic form: to their Depository Participant(s) (DPs)

ii. For shares held in physical form: to the Company/ Company's Registrar and Transfer Agents, Purva Share Registry (India) Pvt. Ltd. ("RTA") in prescribed Form ISR-1, Form ISR-2 and SH13 (available on the Company's website at www.abansfinserv.com/downloads) to update KYC and choice of Nomination (in case same are not already updated) by sending email at compliance@abansfinserv.com and support@purvashare.com respectively.

Manner of casting vote e-voting:

The Company is providing remote e-voting facility ("remote e-voting") as well as e-voting system during the AGM ("e-voting") to all its Members to cast their votes on all the resolutions set out in the Notice of the AGM. The detailed procedure for remote e-voting/ e-voting and login details for e-voting will be provided in the Notice of the AGM. The instructions for attending the meeting through VC/ OAVM and the manner of e-voting will be provided in the Notice convening the AGM. The AGM Notice will contain detailed instructions for casting votes through e-voting for members holding shares in physical form/ dematerialized mode and for those members who have not registered their email addresses either with the Company or the respective DPs.

The Members who are holding Shares in physical form or who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company/Depositories or any persons who acquires Shares and become Members of the Company after the Notice has been sent electronically by the Company, and hold Shares as of the cut-off date i.e. Thursday, September 3, 2026 may obtain the User ID and Password by following the instructions as mentioned in the Notice of the AGM. However, if a Member is already registered with NSDL for Remote e-voting and e-Voting during the AGM, the existing User ID and Password can be used for casting vote.

The Members who may not receive the AGM notice, but are eligible and entitled to vote, may obtain the User ID and password or instructions for remote e-voting by contacting to the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, Purva Share Registry (India) Pvt. Ltd. ("RTA") at Tel No. +912241343255/2241343256 or e-mail at support@purvashare.com between 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. IST on all working days, except Saturday and Sunday or contact the Company at compliance@abansfinserv.com or NSDL at evoting@nsdl.com.

For Abans Financial Services Limited

(Formerly known as Abans Holdings Limited)

Sd/-

Bhargavi Halapeti

Place: Mumbai

Date: August 14, 2026

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A23955

SRI NARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS LIMITED

CIN: L51109WB1968PLC027338

REGD. OFFICE: 226/3 GT Road, Ghushuri (N), Ghushuri, Barhahat, Uluberia - I, West Bengal, India, 711107

Ph.: 033-65180616, Email id: snmerchant@gmail.com, Web-site: www.snmerchant.com

Extract of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2026

₹ in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	62.45	35.23	18.72	765.24
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	(93.21)	276.01	9.00	14.54
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(74.21)	9.00	534.46	409.00
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.80)	(206.45)	8.58	11.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(50.07)	(535.37)	16.59	(329.35)
6	Equity Share Capital	694.23	504.23	504.23	504.23
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	(a) Basic	(0.77)	(10.75)	0.33	(6.61)
	(b) Diluted	(0.77)	(10.75)	0.33	(6.61)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, filed with the Mertopost Stock Exchange of India and with Calcutta stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website viz. <https://www.snmerchant.com/>.

2. The above Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13.08.2026

QR Code

FOR SRI NARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS LIMITED

Sd/

VISHNU KUMAR SUREKA

Managing Director

DIN : 00060160

Date: 14.08.2026

Place: Kolkata

M/s SIDDHESWARI GARMENTS LIMITED

Regd: 9, India Exchange Place, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700 001

(CIN : L17111WB1994PLC065519)

Extract from the Un-Audited financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026

Amount in Lakh

SL	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income From Operation (Net)	7.24	35.82	7.13
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after Tax (After Extra ordinary items)	-1.85	2.31	-2.33
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the Period after tax and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	-0.18	447.59	-1.4
4	Equity Share Capital	330.99	330.99	330.99
5	Other equity	-	3178.16	-
6	Earning per share (Before Extra Ordinary items) of Rs 10/- each (Basis & Diluted)	-0.06	0.07	-0.07

Notes:- 1. The above is an Extract of the detailed formate of Quarterly financial Results filled with stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015. The Full Formate are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.

2.The above Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on records by the Board in its meeting held on 14.08.2026 also Limited Review were carried out by Statutory Auditor.

Kolkata

14.08.2026

For Siddheswari Garments Limited

Sd/- Sanjay kr Shah

Director

IIRM HOLDINGS

IIRM Holdings India Limited

(formerly known as Sudev Industries Limited)

CIN: L70200TS1992PLC189999

Registered Office: 5th Floor, Ashoka My Home Chambers, Sindhur Colony, SP Road, Begumpet, Secunderabad, Hyderabad-500003, Telangana, India.

Website: www.iirmholdings.in, E-mail: cs@iirmholdings.in, Tel. No.: +91 84477 72518

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		Year Ended 31-Mar-26 (Audited)
		30-Jun-26 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Refer Note 5) (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations & other income	7,373.96	6,513.21	6,802.82
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,036.00	1,051.89	1,034.43
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	1,036.00	1,047.42	1,034.43
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	782.82	676.57	764.33
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	776.93	606.56	764.35
5	Equity Share Capital	3,407.21	3,407.21	3,407.21
6	Earnings per Equity share (nominal value of Rs. 5/- each) -			
	Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	1.15	0.99	1.12

Notes:

1. The above consolidated financials results are drawn in accordance with the accounting policies consistently followed by the company. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder (IND AS) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI").

2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2026 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The statutory auditors have carried out a review on the consolidated financial results and expressed an unmodified conclusion thereon.

3. The full Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website (<https://www.iirmholdings.in>) or scan the QR code below for in detail information.

4. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2026, and published year to date figures up to third quarter ended December 31, 2025, regrouped as necessary.

5. Key Standalone information

Particulars	30-Jun-26	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	Year Ended 31-Mar-26
Revenue from Operations & other income	168.50	122.24	184.00	531.24
Profit/(Loss) before Tax	13.37	5.55	91.37	138.11
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	9.99	(5.38)	67.62	93.86

For and on behalf of the Board

IIRM Holdings India Limited

(Formerly known as Sudev Industries Limited)

Sd/-

Vurakaranam Ramakrishna

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN No. 00700881

Date: August 14, 2026

Place : Hyderabad

RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

CIN : L18101PB1999PLC022452

Regd. Office: Village Chaundheri, PO Dappar, Chandigarh Amabla National Highway, Punjab

Corp. Office: 2nd Floor, SCO 404, Sector-20, Panchkula-134109

Email: rainbowdenimlimited@gmail.com, Website: www.rainbowdenim.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026

(₹ In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		3 Months Ended 30.06.2026	Year Ended 31.03.2026	3 Months Ended 30.06.2025
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from operation	6,725.23	27,211.12	6,809.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	681.41	2,342.32	657.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	681.41	2,342.32	657.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	681.41	2,342.32	657.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1328.37	1328.37	1328.37
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised): (of rs. 10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	5.13	17.63	4.95
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	5.13	17.63	4.95
9	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised): (of rs. 10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	5.13	17.63	4.95
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	5.13	17.63	4.95

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly financial Results for first quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.mse.in) and on the company's website (www.rainbowdenim.com).

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14-08-2026

3. The Bar Code containing the complete file for Un-audited Financial Results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 is given below

Date: 14.08.2026

Place: Lalru, Punjab

For and on behalf of Board

For Rainbow Denim Limited

Sd/-

Ramesh Kumar

Chairman and Director

DIN NO.: 01037508

Hero MotoCorp Limited

Registered Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj - Phase II, New Delhi - 110070, India

CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354

Phone: +91-11-46044220 | Fax: +91-11-46044399

Email: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com, Website: www.heromotocorp.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp Ltd. ("Company") are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificate, detail of which is given hereunder has been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to request received from concerned shareholders, the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of the said original Share Certificate (Face Value Rs.2/-) in their favour :

Folio No(s)	Shareholder Name(s)	Face Value	Distinctive Nos.	Certificate No(s)	No. of Shares
HML0036036	SHARMILA DATE DAMODAR DATE	FV.2/-	44944106-44944915	508577	810

Any person having objection to issue of duplicate Share Certificate, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarialho@heromotocorp.com within 7 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificate.

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd.

Sd/-

Prabhat Singh

Place : New Delhi

Date : 14.08.2026

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 9836677433, 7003319424

THE BUSINESS DAILY

FOR DAY BUSINESS

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Read to Lead

মোবএভেনিউ এআই টেকের সাফল্য



কলকাতাঃ মোবএভেনিউ এআই টেক লিমিটেড (বিসএসই ৫০৬৬৮২) ৩০ জুন শেষ হওয়া কোয়ার্টারে ৫৬.৯ শতাংশ রাজস্ব বৃদ্ধি সহ ৭২৮ মিলিয়ন টাকা আয় করার কথা ঘোষণা করেছে। কোম্পানির প্রফিট আফটার ট্যাক্স প্রায় দ্বিগুণ হয়ে ১১৭ মিলিয়ন টাকায় পৌঁছেছে এবং ইবিআইটিডিএ ৭৭ শতাংশ বৃদ্ধি পেয়ে ২১.২ শতাংশ মার্জিনে ১৫৪ মিলিয়ন টাকা হয়েছে। সফটওয়্যার-ভিত্তিক মডেলের কারণে খরচ না বাড়িয়ে স্কেল বৃদ্ধি পাওয়ায় রাজস্বের তুলনায় মুনাফা দ্রুত বৃদ্ধি পেয়েছে। এই কোয়ার্টারে কোম্পানি ‘মোবএভেনিউ নিউরাল

ইঞ্জিন’ চালু করেছে, যা তাদের সামগ্রিক এআই-চালিত বিজ্ঞাপন এবং কনজিউমার অপারেটিং সিস্টেমে কাজ করবে। দ্রুত বাড়তে থাকা ক্ষেত্র যেমন কৃষিক কমাংস, বিএফএসআই, ফিনটেক এবং রিটেইল বিক্রয়কর্তাদের প্রত্যক্ষ বিজ্ঞাপনদাতাদের কাছ থেকে শক্তিশালী চাহিদার কারণে এই বৃদ্ধি অর্জন সম্ভব হয়েছে। আন্তর্জাতিক বাজার থেকে অবদান বেড়ে ২০.৭ শতাংশ হয়েছে এবং তার মধ্যে ভারতের অবদান ৭৯ দশমিক ৩ শতাংশ হয়েছে। এছাড়া, কোম্পানি অ্যাপল এডসের জন্য ‘পিস্ন’ লঞ্চ করেছে এবং মার্কিন যুক্তরাষ্ট্র ও সিঙ্গাপুরে নতুন অফিস খুলেছে। নতুন ব্র্যান্ড আইডেন্টিফিকেশন মাধ্যমে কোম্পানি একটি এআই-চালিত প্ল্যাটফর্ম থেকে সম্পূর্ণ এআই-নেটিভ প্ল্যাটফর্মে রূপান্তরিত হয়েছে। ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর ও সিইও ইশাঙ্ক জোশি জানিয়েছেন যে, কোম্পানি শৃঙ্খলাবদ্ধ প্রবৃদ্ধি, মার্জিনে স্থিতিশীলতা বজায় রাখা এবং দীর্ঘমেয়াদী ভ্যালু তৈরি করার দিকে ফোকাস করে চলেছে।

KLJ RESOURCES LIMITED CIN: L67120WB1986PLC041487 Registered office: ৪, Cammae Street, Kolkata-700017 Phone: 011-25459706, 45371433, E-mail: kljresources@kljindia.com EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026 (Amount in Lacs)					
SI No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-26 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-26 Audited	30-Jun-25 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-26 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	112,666.60	92,839.34	98,603.78	414,182.76
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Exceptional Items)	12,464.42	2,441.18	290.75	3,799.82
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional Items)	12,242.66	2,140.33	(84.66)	2,247.88
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	9,137.77	1,216.71	(90.29)	1,062.87
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,640.07	2,465.15	421.51	2,074.60
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1074.00	1,074.00	1,074.00	1,074.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	91,068.9
8.	Earning per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
a) Basic		85.08	11.33	(0.84)	9.90
b) Diluted		85.08	11.33	(0.84)	9.90

Notes:
1. The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Ind-AS) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on company's website www.kljresources.in.
3. The key standalone financial information is as under:-

KLJ Resources Limited Sd/-(Hemant Jain) Managing Director DIN: 00506995					
SI No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-26 Unaudited	31-Mar-26 Audited	30-Jun-25 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-26 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	109,005.72	82,545.49	86,241.89	364,983.30
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	12,359.11	3,067.77	670.12	4,849.03
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	9,259.73	2,136.52	670.12	3,693.68

গান্নি কেম টেক্স ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড

CIN : L51492WB1983PLC035994
রেজি. অফিস : ১৩/বি, এন এম রোড, কুতাইর তল কম নং ৮/বি, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১
Email Id : gunnychem@gmail.com

৩০ জুন, ২০২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনতিবিকৃত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী (মহাৎসব ২০২৬)					
ক্র. সং.	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ৩০.০৬.২০২৬ (অনিবিকৃত)	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ৩১.০৩.২০২৬ (অনিবিকৃত)	৩০.০৬.২০২৫ (অনিবিকৃত)	৩০.০৬.২০২৫ (অনিবিকৃত)
১.	আয় :				
(i)	কাজের থেকে রাজস্ব	২.০১	৪৫.৫৮	৭৭.৮১	১৭৮.৮৫
(ii)	অন্যান্য আয়	০.০১	১০.৫৬	-	১.০৫৭
	মোট আয়	২.০২	৫৬.১৪	৭৭.৮১	১৮০.২১
২.	খরচ :				
(i)	কর্মী সুবিধার্থে ব্যয়	৫.৪৪	৬.৪২	৪.৫২	২০.৪৫
(ii)	অন্যান্য খরচ	১.৫৭	৭.২৪	২.২৬	২৬.১৫
	মোট খরচ	৫.০২	১৩.৬৬	৬.৭৮	৪৬.৬০
৩.	লাভ/(ক্ষতি) ব্যতিক্রমী বিবরণী সমূহ এবং এর (২-১)	(২.৪০)	৪০.০৮	৭১.২৫	১৪২.৬৬
৪.	ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়সমূহ	-	-	-	-
৫.	লাভ/(ক্ষতি) করার পূর্বে (৩-৪)	(২.৪০)	৪০.০৮	৭১.২৫	১৪২.৬৬
৬.	কর ব্যয়	-	১৪.৪৭	১৭.৯৫	৪৪.২২
৭.	লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সমন্বয়গত কার্যকরী বিবরণী (৩-৫)	(২.৪০)	২৫.৬১	৫৩.৩০	৯৮.৪৪
৮.	লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কার্যকরী বিবরণী	-	-	-	-
৯.	কর ব্যয় কার্যকরী বিবরণী	-	-	-	-
১০.	লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কার্যকরী বিবরণী করার পরে	-	-	-	-
১১.	লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সমন্বয়গত (৭-১০)	(২.৪০)	২৫.৬১	৫৩.৩০	৯৮.৪৪
১২.	অন্যান্য তুলনীয় আয় (নিম্ন ক্রম)				
(i)	লাভ/ক্ষতি হিসাবের পুনঃনিরীক্ষিত করা হয়েছে	-	-	-	-
(ii)	লাভ/(ক্ষতি) ইন্সট্রাল যন্ত্রাদি প্রকৃত মুদ্রার	-	-	-	-
(iii)	লাভ/ক্ষতি হিসাবের পুনঃনিরীক্ষিত করা হয়েছে	-	-	-	-
(iv)	লাভ/(ক্ষতি) ইন্সট্রাল যন্ত্রাদি প্রকৃত মুদ্রার	-	-	-	-
১৩.	মোট তুলনীয় আয় সমন্বয়গত (১০+১২+১৩)	(২.৪০)	২৫.৬১	৫৩.৩০	৯৮.৪৪
১৪.	ইন্সট্রাল শোয়ার প্রতি আয় (কার্যকরী বিবরণী)	(০.০১)	০.১৯	২.০৬	৫.৮৫
	মিশ্র (টাকা)	(০.০১)	০.১৯	২.০৬	৫.৮৫

উল্লেখ:
১. ৩০.০৬.২০২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনতিবিকৃত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী পুনঃনিরীক্ষিত করা হয়েছে।
২. ২০২৬ সালের অনতিবিকৃত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী ইন্ডিয়ান অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (আইএস ডি ৫০১) ২০১৬ সালের কোম্পানি আইন ১৯৫৬ এর অধীন বলা উদ্দেশ্যে এরূপ পদ্ধতি কোম্পানি ইন্ডিয়ান অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (আইএস ডি ৫০১) (সংশোধিত) রূপে ২০১৬ অনুসারে করা হয়েছে।
৩. প্রকৃত নির্দেশাবলীর কারণে ভবিষ্যতে ছিল না টেকনিক্যাল লগগার লগগার ভবিষ্যতে গৃহীত।
৪. ২০২৬ সালের অনতিবিকৃত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী (২০২৬) ২০২৬ তারিখে বিজ্ঞপিত ও ৫ নির্দেশিত ও অনুসরণে নন ব্যক্তি নির্দেশিত কোম্পানি (ইন্ডিয়ান অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড) (সংশোধিত) রূপে ২০১৬ অনুসারে নির্ধারণ করা হয়েছে।
৫. উপরোক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী প্রয়োজনমতো পুনঃনিরীক্ষিত ও পুনঃনিরীক্ষিত করা হয়েছে।

গোষ্ঠীর আশেপাশের
গান্নি কেম টেক্স ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে
কিশোর কুমার শর্মা
ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর
DIN No. : 06436421

ত্রৈমাসিকের ফলাফল ঘোষণা করল এলজি ইলেকট্রনিক্স ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড

কলকাতাঃ ভারতের শীর্ষস্থানীয় কনজিউমার ইলেকট্রনিক্স ব্র্যান্ড ‘এলজি ইলেকট্রনিক্স ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড’ ২০২৭ অর্থবছরের প্রথম ত্রৈমাসিকের ফলাফল ঘোষণা করেছে। এর মাধ্যমে সংস্থাটি তাদের পোর্টফোলিওভুক্ত প্রতিটি বিভাগে বৃদ্ধি এবং মুনাফার ক্ষেত্রে টেকসই উন্নতির মধ্য দিয়ে নতুন অর্থবছরের সূচনা করেছে। ২০২৭ অর্থবছরের প্রথম ত্রৈমাসিকে এলজিই ইন্ডিয়া ৭২.৩৩ বিলিয়ন টাকা পরিচালনা আয় অর্জন করেছে, যা আগের অর্থবছরের একই প্রান্তিকের ৬২.৬৩ বিলিয়নের তুলনায় ১৫.৫ শতাংশ বেশি। এ সময় ইবিআইটিডিও ২৬.২ শতাংশ বেড়ে ৯.০৪ বিলিয়ন হয়েছে এবং এর মার্জিন ১০৬ বেসিস পয়েন্ট বেড়ে ১২.৫ শতাংশ উন্নতি হয়েছে। পাশাপাশি কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা ২৭.২ শতাংশ বেড়ে ৬.৫৩ বিলিয়ন হয়েছে।



প্রিমিয়াম পণ্যের ভালো মিশ্রণ, অধিক বিক্রয়-পরিমাণজনিত উন্নত পরিচালনা দক্ষতা এবং ধারাবাহিক বয়-নিয়ন্ত্রণের ফলে এই ত্রৈমাসিকে আগের তুলনায় মুনাফা বৃদ্ধির হার বেশি ছিল। এই ত্রৈমাসিকের বিশেষ দিক বৃদ্ধির ব্যাপকতা। প্রতিটি পণ্য-বিভাগই এই বৃদ্ধিতে অবদান রেখেছে; বড় পর্দার প্রতি গ্রাহকদের আগ্রহের কারণে টেলিভিশন বিভাগ এগিয়ে ছিল, প্রিমিয়াম ক্ষমতার (ধারণক্ষমতা) মডেলগুলোর কারণে রেফ্রিজারেটর বিভাগের বৃদ্ধি হয়েছে, দীর্ঘস্থায়ী গ্রাহকের চাহিদার কারণে এয়ার কন্ডিশনারের বিক্রি বেড়েছে এবং অফ-সিজন হওয়া সত্বেও ওয়াশিং মেশিন বিভাগটি পিক-সিজনের পণ্যগুলোর সাথে তাল মিলিয়ে চলেছে। এই সামগ্রিক চিত্রটি এমন এক প্রবৃত্তিকে তুলে ধরে যা মৌলিক এবং পণ্য-সম্ভার বা পোর্টফোলিও-চালিত; এটি কোনো নির্দিষ্ট মৌসুম বা পণ্যের ওপর নির্ভরশীল নয়। কোম্পানিটি তার ‘মেক-ইন-ইন্ডিয়া’, ‘মেক-ফর-ইন্ডিয়া’ এবং ‘মেক-ইন্ডিয়া-প্লোবাল’; এই

তিন-স্তর বিশিষ্ট কৌশল বাস্তবায়ন অব্যাহত রেখেছে। ‘এলজি এসেনশিয়াল সিরিজ’ টায়ার-২ এবং টায়ার-৩ বাজারগুলোতে তাদের অবস্থান আরও সুদৃঢ় করেছে এবং একই সাথে রপ্তানি বৃদ্ধির মাধ্যমে আন্তর্জাতিক বাজারে কোম্পানির উপস্থিতি আরও বিস্তৃত হয়েছে। বিটবি বা ব্যবসায়িক খাতের ক্ষেত্রে, সরকারি ও প্রাতিষ্ঠানিক অর্ডারের সুবাদে ‘ইনফরমেশন ডিসপ্লে’ ব্যবস্যাতি তাদের সর্বকালের সেরা প্রান্তিক ফলাফল অর্জন করেছে। এর পাশাপাশি উচ্চ-মার্জিনযুক্ত নন-হার্ডওয়্যার এএমসি বা রক্ষণাবেক্ষণ পরিষেবা থেকে আয়ও ক্রমাগত বৃদ্ধি পেয়েছে। ফলাফলগুলো তুলে ধরে এলজি ইলেকট্রনিক্স ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেডের ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর জনাব হং জু জিওন বলেন, ‘ভারতের দীর্ঘস্থায়ী ভোগ্যপণ্যের বাজারটি প্রিমিয়াম, প্রযুক্তি-নির্ভর ও জ্ঞানালী-সামগ্রী পণ্যের দিকে একটি কাঠামোগত পরিবর্তনের মধ্য দিয়ে যাচ্ছে। আর এই ত্রৈমাসিকের ফলাফল প্রমাণ করে যে, আমাদের পণ্যের সম্ভার

ঠিক এই পরিবর্তনের কথা মাথায় রেখেই সাফল্য হয়েছে। আগের তুলনায় মুনাফা প্রায় দ্বিগুণ হারে বেড়েছে এবং প্রতিটি পণ্য-বিভাগই এতে অবদান রেখেছে, যা নির্দেশ করে যে এই প্রবৃত্তি কেবল সাময়িক বা মৌসুমী নয়, বরং দীর্ঘস্থায়ী। বিশ্বের গুরুত্বপূর্ণ বাজারগুলোতে আমাদের রপ্তানি ব্যাবসার পরিধি বাড়ার এবং এলজি-র জন্য ভারতকে একটি উৎপাদন ও রপ্তানি কেন্দ্র হিসেবে আরও শক্তিশালী করে তুলবে। এই বাজারে প্রবৃদ্ধির ব্যাপক সম্ভাবনা রয়েছে এবং আমরা এমন একটি বাজার এবং এলজি-র জন্য ব্যবসা গড়ে তুলতে প্রতিশ্রুতিবদ্ধ, যা আমাদের ভোক্তা ও আশীর্বাদদের জন্য দীর্ঘমেয়াদী মূল্য তৈরি করবে।

PREMIER FERRO ALLOYS & SECURITIES LIMITED CIN: L27310WB1977PLC031117 687, Anandapur, E.M. Bypass, 2nd Floor, Kolkata- 700 107 E-mail: panemamics@emamigroup.com Website-www.pfasl.in Phone: 033 - 6613 6264 EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE' 2026									
Particulars		Standalone			Consolidated			₹ in Lakhs	
		Quarter ended 30-06-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2025	Quarter ended 31-03-2026	30-06-2025	30-06-2025		
Total Income from Operations		7.69	19.53	13.86	57.50	1.14	4.60	3.94	15.56
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(5.02)	3.61	0.65	(6.27)	(9.38)	(1.95)	(4.45)	(27.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(5.02)	3.61	0.65	(6.27)	(9.38)	(1.95)	(4.45)	(27.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(5.65)	3.16	(0.16)	(8.05)	(8.91)	(1.31)	(4.25)	(25.47)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]		-	842.53	-	(8.91)	345.89	(4.25)	(8.91)	321.73
Paid up Equity Share Capital		110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)									
Basic & Diluted :		(0.51)	0.29	(0.01)	(0.73)	(0.81)	(0.12)	(0.38)	(2.30)

Notes:
1. The above standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 filed with the stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarterly financial results is available on company's website at www.pfasl.in.

CALEDONIAN JUTE & INDUSTRIES LTD 9, BIPLABI TROILAKYA MAHARAJ SARANI (BRABOURNE ROAD), KOLKATA-700001 E-mail: calejute@gmail.com (CIN: L7149WB1915PLC002657)					
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026					
INR in Lakhs (Unless stated otherwise)					
Particulars		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
Total Revenue		8,493.64	5,580.59	8,111.46	34,923.34
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax		168.04	(838.30)	518.41	(776.12)
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax		198.32	(699.64)	490.48	(661.24)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period		286.83	(282.68)	469.51	(307.19)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital		1922.05	1922.05	1922.05	1922.05
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic & Diluted		1.03	(3.64)	2.55	(3.44)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic & Diluted		1.03	(3.64)	2.55	(3.44)

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 14th August, 2026.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same along with the Limited Review Report of the Auditor thereon is available on the website of the Company at www.calejute.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
CALEDONIAN JUTE & INDUSTRIES LTD
BHRIGU CHAND JAIN
DIRECTOR
DIN: 03608914

ভার্টেইল গ্যারান্টি লিমিটেড					
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস : কলকাতা রোড, ৪ম ও পোস্ট-সুপার, ২৪ পল্লনা দিগ্বা, পব-৭০০১০৪ CIN: L31300WB1993PLC060690, Website : www.versateilwires.com					
৩০ জুন, ২০২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনতিবিকৃত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী (অর্থিক লক্ষ টাকায়)					
ক্র. নং.	বিবরণ	একক		সমাপ্ত বছর	
		৩০ জুন, ২০২৬ (অনিবিকৃত)	৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৬ (নিবিকৃত)	৩০ জুন, ২০২৫ (অনিবিকৃত)	৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৬ (নিবিকৃত)
১	পরিচালনা কার্যক্রম থেকে মোট আয়	১,২৫৮.৮৮	২,২১৬.২৮	৮১৬.৯৭	১,০৪০.৫৫
২	আলোচনা সময়ে নিম্নলিখিত (ক) (কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অসমাপ্ত বিবরণী) এর আয়	(৪৫.৫৬)	৬১.০৪	০.০৫	৪৬.৫৮
৩	আলোচনা সময়ে নিম্নলিখিত (ক) (কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অসমাপ্ত বিবরণী) এর আয়	(৪৫.৫৬)	৬১.০৪	০.০৫	৪৬.৫৮
৪	আলোচনা সময়ে নিম্নলিখিত (ক) (কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অসমাপ্ত বিবরণী) এর আয়	(৫১.৭৪)	৪৫.১৬	(১.৮৮)	২৪.৪৭
৫	আলোচনা সময়ে নিম্নলিখিত (ক) (কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অসমাপ্ত বিবরণী) এর আয়	(৫১.৭৪)	৪৪.১১	(১.৮৮)	২৪.৫৫
৬	আলোচনা সময়ে নিম্নলিখিত (ক) (কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অসমাপ্ত বিবরণী) এর আয়	৪৯০.০০	৪৯০.০০	৪৯০.০০	৪৯০.০০
৭	ইন্সট্রাল শোয়ার মুদ্রা	-	-	-	-
৮	সংক্রান্ত ব্যয় (পূর্ববর্তী বছরের উত্তরণের প্রদর্শিত পুনঃনিয়ন্ত্রণের পরিমাণ বা নিয়ন্ত্রণের পরিমাণ (বর্তী) শোয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রতি ১/- রপিসমুলের) (কোনো ক্ষয়/ক্ষতি বা ক্ষয়/ক্ষতির কারণে) -	(০.৫৫)	০.৭২	(০.০৫)	০.৪১
৯	মিশ্র	(০.৫৫)	০.৭২	(০.০৫)	০.৪১

উল্লেখ:
উপরোক্ত তথ্যসমূহ সেবি (আলোচনা) নিয়ন্ত্রণের কারণে এবং প্রকাশনা সূত্র প্রয়োজনীয়।
১. ২০২৬-এর ৩০-৬-২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনতিবিকৃত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী পুনঃনিরীক্ষিত করা হয়েছে।
২. ২০২৬ সালের অনতিবিকৃত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী ইন্ডিয়ান অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (আইএস ডি ৫০১) ২০১৬ সালের কোম্পানি আইন ১৯৫৬ এর অধীন বলা উদ্দেশ্যে এরূপ পদ্ধতি কোম্পানি ইন্ডিয়ান অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (আইএস ডি ৫০১) (সংশোধিত) রূপে ২০১৬ অনুসারে করা হয়েছে।
৩. প্রকৃত নির্দেশাবলীর কারণে ভবিষ্যতে ছিল না টেকনিক্যাল লগগার লগগার ভবিষ্যতে গৃহীত।
৪. ২০২৬ সালের অনতিবিকৃত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী (২০২৬) ২০২৬ তারিখে বিজ্ঞপিত ও ৫ নির্দেশিত ও অনুসরণে নন ব্যক্তি নির্দেশিত কোম্পানি (ইন্ডিয়ান অ্যাকাউন্টিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড) (সংশোধিত) রূপে ২০১৬ অনুসারে নির্ধারণ করা হয়েছে।
৫. উপরোক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী প্রয়োজনমতো পুনঃনিরীক্ষিত ও পুনঃনিরীক্ষিত করা হয়েছে।

গোষ্ঠীর আশেপাশের
ভার্টেইল গ্যারান্টি লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে
কিশোর কুমার শর্মা
ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর
DIN No. : 06436421

গঙ্গাসাগরে সিভিল ডিফেন্সের কর্মীদের তৎপরতায়



রমেশ রায় ঃ বঙ্গোপসাগরে গভীর নিম্নচাপ এবং অমাবস্যার কোটালের জেরে উত্তাল হয়ে উঠেছে গঙ্গাসাগরের সমুদ্র। আবহাওয়া দপ্তরের তরফ থেকে ভারী বৃষ্টির সতর্কতা জারি করা হয়েছে। এই দুর্ঘটনা পূর্ণ আবহাওয়ায় উত্তাল সমুদ্রের জল আছড়ে পড়ে শাখা দিচ্ছে নদীবাঁধে। এর জেরে নতুন করে কপিলমু